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Name of 
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COUNTRY 
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Primary Contact Email 

Address 

Primary Contact 
for Course 

Management  

Course Management 
Email 

Website  

ILSCM Victoria University, 
Melbourne 

AUSTRALIA 
Greg Cain - Education 
Manager 

greg.cain@vu.edu.au 

Wendy Hillman 
MILT - 
Professional 
Development 
Coordinator 

education@cilta.com.au  http://www.vu.edu.au  

Bahrain Polytechnic BAHRAIN   Lorraine Cowley 
Lorraine.Cowley@polytechnic
.bh 

  http://www.polytechnic.bh 

United International 
University 

BANGLADESH 
Prof. Salma Karim 
PhD 

ska@bus.uiu.ac.bd     www.cilt.org.bd 

Henderson Academy BANGLADESH 
Capt. Mak Kadin / 
Karar Hassan 

mak@interport.org     www.cilt.org.bd 

The Arab African Centre - 
CILT Egypt Branch 

EGYPT Zeinab Awad ciltegypt@ciltegypt.org 

Hady M Nabil 
Agina 

hady.agina@consultant.co
m 

  

TASK Group, Cairo EGYPT Mohamed Refaat mrefaat@task-tc.com       

Ghana Institute of 
Management and Public 
Administration (GIMPA) 

GHANA Ebo Hammond  Ebohamm2@yahoo.com Mark Amoamah   
markamoamah@yahoo.co
m  

http://www.gimpa.edu.gh 

Ghana Technology 
University College (GTUC) 

GHANA  Jennifer Akude jakude@gtuc.edu.gh     www.gtuc.edu.gh 

Accra Polytechnic  GHANA Martin Amoamah 
martin_amoamah@yahoo.co
m 

    
http://www.apoly.edu.gh  

Data Link Institute GHANA 
Jennifer Akude - 
Registrar 

registrar@datalinkuniversity.c
om 

    www.datalinkuniversity.com  

Regional Maritime 
University 

GHANA  Mark Amoamah markamoamah@yahoo.com     http://www.rmu.edu.gh 

Pentecost University 
College 

GHANA    info@pentvars.edu.gh      
http://www.pentvars.edu.gh/ 

Takoradi Polytechnic GHANA 
 Andrews Oppong 
Mensah 

mensandrews@yahoo.co.uk      
www.tpoly.edu.gh 

Tamale Polytechnic GHANA   info@tamalepoly.edu.gh     
 

CILT India INDIA 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 
Goel and Mr Rajeev 
Bharadwaj - Vice 
Chairman 

vicechairman.ciltindia@gmail.
com 

Mr Amit 
Shankhdhar - 
Secretary 
General 

sg.ciltindia@gmail.com  

 

Thinklink Services Pvt Ltd. INDIA Saurabh Goyal  www.thinklink-learning.com  

Ashish 
Mendiratta 

ashishmendiratta@thinklink
-scs.com  

www.thinklinklearning.in 
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EXIM Academy INDIA 

R R PADMANABHAN 
DIRECTOR 
EXIM ACADEMY 

director@eximacademy.in 
and eximpaddy@gmail.com  

    http://eximin.net 

JBS Academy Pvt Ltd. INDIA 
Jagdish Bhatia - 
Senior Advisor and 
Faculty 

bhatia@jbsacademy.com  

Winsun Michael - 
Business 
Development 
Officer  and   
Vaibhav Gupta, 
CILT India  

info@jbsacademy.com  http://www.jbsacademy.com  

SLMT - School of Logistics 
Management & Technology, 
Cochin 

INDIA 
Mr Kwaja 
Moinudheen MA 

kwaja2000@gmail.com Julesh Nambiar julesh@slmt.in  http://www.slmt.in 

Prolific Training Academy, 
Bangalore 

INDIA 
Anindyo 
Mukhopadhyay 

anindyo@prolifichr.com 
C. Suresh Raj 
Urs - Associate 
Dean 

dean@prolifichr.com   

CILT Indonesia (Ex DHL) INDONESIA Tri  - 021 2937 9030 tri.anggraeni@dhl.com  

Agusnur Widodon 
- Vice President; 
Hasto Sedyo 
Baskoro - 
Director of 
Communications; 
PJ Iwan 
Tirtawidjaja - 
Commissioner 

agusnur.widodo@jne.co.id; 
hasto.sedyobaskoro@dhl.c
om; 
p.tirtawidjaja@gmail.com 

www.cilt.indonesia.com  

CILT Indonesia, Politeknik 
Pos Indonesia Bandung 

INDONESIA 
Tri Anggraeni and 
Dodi Permadi 

permadi311@yahoo.com  

tri.anggraeni@dhl
.com 

subhan.pribadi@dhl.com; 
muhammad.yunus@dhl.co
m; sari.herawati@dhl.com 

www.poltekpos.ac.id 

Railway Training Institute, 
Nairobi 

KENYA  Joyce Chune 

jchune@rti.ac.ke 

    http://www.rti.ac.ke 

College of Applied 
Technical Sciences - 
Tempulli 

KOSOVO 
 Muhamed Karasniqi 
– Meti 

meti@tempulli.org  
    www.tempulli.org 

University of Malawi - 
Management Development 
Centre 

MALAWI  Stallard Mpata 

sbmpata@yahoo.co.uk 

    www.poly.ac.mw 

The Centre for Training & 
Projects Development (Pty) 
Ltd. 

NAMIBIA 
Mr Frederick Chizu 
Simpungwe 

ccentermanager@ctpd-
namibia.com  

   
www.ctpd-namibia.com and 
www.chizucorporation.com 

Namibian - German Centre 
of Logistics (NGCL) 

NAMIBIA Logan Fransman 
lfransman@polytechnic.edu.n
a 

Sylvester 
Kaukungua 
Short Course 
Coordinator 
(NGCL) 

  
http://www.centreforlogistics.or
g 
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Federal University of 
Technology   Owerri 

NIGERIA Paul Ndibe paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org       

Centre for Logistics and 
Transport Studies 
(CELTRAS) 

NIGERIA Paul Ndibe paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org     www.celote.org 

Multi-Mix Academy NIGERIA Obiora Madu paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org     http://multimix-academy.com 

Rickson Business Studies NIGERIA Paul Ndibe paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org       

Maharat (GIMT) OMAN 

Sir Charles Shaw and 
Andrew Basson - 
Course Delivery and 
Resourcing 

andrew.basson@maharat.om     www.maharat.om 

Polyglot Institute OMAN 
Diane Mitchell - 
Programme Manager 

diane.mitchell@pi.om   Info@pi.om  http://www.polyglot.org 

Middle East Logistics 
Institute - Saudi Arabia 

SAUDI ARABIA Joget Moncada joget@almajdouie.com Amer Baderneh a.badarneh@meli.edu.sa  http://www.meli.edu.sa 

Commerce Edge South 
Africa Pty Ltd. 

SOUTH AFRICA 
Ronald Mlalazi FCIPS 
MCILT 

ronaldm@commerce-
edge.com / 
tutor@smarprocurement.net 

Jim Makuwa 
MCIPS 

jimmakuwa@commerce-
edge.com  

www.commerce-edge.com  

IMM Graduate School SOUTH AFRICA Charles Dey charlesd@immgsm.ac.za     www.imm.co.za 

CINEC Metro Campus SRI LANKA logistics@cinec.edu 

NO. 14415 S.De.S 
Jayasinghe Mawatha, 
Nugegoda, Sri Lanka 

http://www.cinec.
edu 

  

 

Dar Es Salaam Maritime 
Institute (DSMI) 

TANZANIA Azan J Azan coordinator@dmi.ac.tz     
www.dmi.ac.tz 

National Institute of 
Transport (NIT) 

TANZANIA govella08@gmail.com 
Hans Lwambano - 
hlwambano@yahoo.com 

    www.nit.ac.tz 
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Dubai Trade UAE Basil Alkilani 

Basil.alkilani@dubaitrade.ae  

Mahmood Al 
Bastaki - Chief 
Executive Officer 

mahmood.albastaki@dubai
trade.ae 

www.dubaitrade.ae  

Sharaf Aviation Services 
Academy 

UAE G. Rajagopalan raju@sharafacademy.com     www.sharafacademy.com 

Wisdom Education UAE 

Jayafar M.V - 
Programme 
Coordinator - Finance 
and Accounting 

jayafar@wisdom.ae      www.wisdom.ae 

Kampala Centre for 
Logistics and Transport 
Studies 

UGANDA Dr. Emurwon Olupot eolupot@yahoo.com        

CILT Zambia ZAMBIA   ciltzam@ciltzam.co.zm  

Phidelia Mwaba - 
Vice President - 
psmwaba@yaho
o.com 

Tambala Muyawala - Vice 
Honorary Secretary  
tmuyawala@yahoo.co.uk 

http://www.ciltzambia.com  

Speciss College, HARARE ZIMBABWE Thandiwe Jambaya cilthre@ciltzim.org.zw 

Ms Plaxedes 
Tsoro - 
Examinations 
Officer 

plaxedes@speciss.co.zw  http://www.specisscollege.com  

Iceberg Logistics and 
Transport Services 

ZIMBABWE Richard Maradze  Maradze.richard@gmail.com     www.iceberglogistics.com 

TRUST Academy ZIMBABWE 
Mr Nigel Chitunhu - 
Business 
Development 

nchitunhu@trustacademy.co.
zw; 
principal@trustacademy.co.z
w 

    www.trustacademy.co.zw 

International Technical and 
Commercial College 

ZIMBABWE 
Mr Frederick H 
Masiku - CEO 

     itcc@mweb.co.zw 
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